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Low Emission Bus Workshop: Nottingham  
10.00 – 13.00, Thursday 16th November 2017 

Adams Room, Nottingham Conference Centre, Burton St, Nottingham NG1 4BU 

 

AGENDA  

  Item Speaker  

9.30 

 

10:00 

 

 

1. 

Registration  

 

Welcome  

Chair – Mike Weston, LowCVP Bus Working Group  

 

Cllr Sally Longford, Portfolio Holder for Neighbourhood 

Services & Local Transport, Wollaton East and Lenton 

Abbey Ward  

 

10:05 

10:20 

10:35 

2. 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3      

LEBs and Low Emission Strategies   

National Policy Outlook  

Greater Nottingham Bus Strategy 

Nottingham Clean Air Zone 

 

Dan Hayes, Low Carbon Vehicle Partnership  

Andy Gibbons, Nottingham Community Transport 

James Ashton, Nottingham City Council 

11.10   Short Break: Tea & Coffee   

 

11.30 

11.45 

12.00 

12.15 

3.0 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4  

LEBs in Operation  

Electric fleet rollout in Nottingham 

Double Deck Biomethane Bus Fleet 

Retrofit SCR systems for buses  

Hybrid bus experience in Birmingham   

 

Ian Combellack, Nottingham Community Transport 

Gary Mason, Nottingham City Transport   

Chris Randall, Leicester City Council 

Darren Astbury, Nation Express Bus  

12:30 

 

13:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.0 Q&A session  

 

Closing Remarks, Lunch and Networking  

 

There will be 3 exhibiting buses: 

Scania ADL E400 Biomethane  

Yutong E12  

Optare MetroCity EV 
 

 

Meet the exhibitors 

Delegates will have the opportunity to engage with a 

wide range of bus manufacturers, retrofit powertrain 

suppliers and exhaust aftertreatment suppliers on the 

day, including:  

ADL – BYD – Volvo – Scania - Vantage Power -  Baumot 

UK – Magtec - BAE Hybrid Systems – Argent Energy – 

Optare – HJS – Eminox – GreenUrban Technologies – 

Yutong – ViriCiti  

14.00               Site visit to Nottingham City Transport biomethane bus depot on Lower Parliament Street.       

15.00           End  

REGISTER FOR TICKETS VIA EVENTBRITE 

http://www.lowcvp.org.uk/
mailto:secretariat@lowcvp.org.uk
https://goo.gl/maps/pgzv9NmJkEr
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/low-emission-bus-workshop-nottingham-tickets-37977600024

